Brick Work

Curb Work

ADA Ramps

Hand Work

Tree(s) Purchases
Tree Removal
Conduit Installation
General Conditions

Total

Walnut Street between Center and Union Sidewalk Estimated Cost

$ 100,000.00
$ 17,000.00
$ 17,000.00
$ 11,000.00
$ 5,496.00
S 8,600.00
S  4,231.00
S 11,673.00

$ 175,000.00
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NENCOMB'S

Estimate # 05440-E

} Client Information

Town of Fairhaven

Address: 33 William Street, Fairhaven MA 02719
Phone: (508) 922-1222

Email: dcollasius@fairhaven-ma.gov

Job Site Location:  Walnut Street Fairhaven

Job Site Contact:  Don

P Proposed Work

DESCRIPTION

Large Crane
Cut and remove for ash trees, and one maple.
Walnut St. Between Center and Union.

Traffic Detail
Traffic detail needed to complete job

______ Team Requirements

Subtotal:
Tax 0%:
Total:

PRICE
$ 8,000.00

$ 600.00

$ 8,600.00
$0.00
$ 8,600.00

Eaui t Requi ;

We thank you for the opportunity to submit the prices and specifications noted above.

Please contact us at (781) 294-1520 if you would like to proceed with the quotation.
You may also email a signed copy of the estimate to info@newcombstree.com.
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Sylvan Nursery, Inc.
1028 Horseneck Road
Westport, MA 02790
508-636-4573 Fax 508-636-3397

Bid/Quote

Prepared By
Amy Hayes
September 11, 2023
Project or Ship to-
John Doe
Contact
Fax
QUAN. SKU BOTANICAL NAME SIZE RETAIL COST EXT.COST
1 C252KC Celtis occidentalis 2.5/3"cal 652.00 652.00
1 GO50KC Ginkgo biloba 2.5/3"cal 761.00 761.00
1 LO90OKC Liquidambar styraciflua 2.5/3"cal 641.00 641.00
1 N80OOKC Nyssa sylvatica 2.5/3"cal 682.00 682.00
1 P490KC Platanus x acerifolia 2.5/3"cal 641.00 641.00
5 Total # of ltems Approximate Material Cost $3,377.00
Date To be determined Tax
Total is approximate until order is pulled and substitutions
are determined.
Plants subject to availability at time order is placed. Approximate Total $3,377.00

A 2% discount can be applied (if paid by check or cash) if account balance is - $0
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