Brick Work	\$ 100,000.00
Curb Work	\$ 17,000.00
ADA Ramps	\$ 17,000.00
Hand Work	\$ 11,000.00
Tree(s) Purchases	\$ 5,496.00
Tree Removal	\$ 8,600.00
Conduit Installation	\$ 4,231.00
General Conditions	\$ 11,673.00

Total

\$ 175,000.00



Estimate *#* 05440-E

Client Information

Town of Fairhaven	
Address:	33 William Street, Fairhaven MA 02719
Phone:	(508) 922-1222
Email:	dcollasius@fairhaven-ma.gov
Job Site Location:	Walnut Street Fairhaven
Job Site Contact:	Don

Proposed Work

DESCRIPTION		PRICE
Large Crane Cut and remove for ash trees, and one maple. Walnut St. Between Center and Union.		\$ 8,000.00
Traffic Detail Traffic detail needed to complete job	A	\$ 600.00
	Subtotal:	\$ 8,600.00
	Tax 0%:	\$ 0.00
	Total:	\$ 8,600.00

Team Requirements Equipment Requirements

We thank you for the opportunity to submit the prices and specifications noted above. Please contact us at (781) 294-1520 if you would like to proceed with the quotation. You may also email a signed copy of the estimate to info@newcombstree.com.

Sylvan Nursery, Inc.

1028 Horseneck Road Westport, MA 02790 508-636-4573 Fax 508-636-3397



September 11, 2023

John Doe

R

Project or Ship to-

are dete	rmined.	bility at time order is placed.		Approximate Total		\$3,377.00
5 Total is a	Total # of It	ems til order is pulled and substitutions	Approximate Date	Material Cost To be determined Tax		\$3,377.00
1	P490KC	Platanus x acerifolia		2.5/3"cal	641.00	641.00
1	N800KC	Nyssa sylvatica		2.5/3"cal	682.00	682.00
1	L090KC	Liquidambar styraciflua	×-	2.5/3"cal	641.00	641.00
1	G050KC	Ginkgo biloba		2.5/3"cal	761.00	761.00
1	C252KC	Celtis occidentalis		2.5/3"cal	652.00	652.00
QUAN.	SKU	BOTANICAL NAME		SIZE	RETAIL COST	EXT.COST
Fax						
		Contact				

A 2% discount can be applied (if paid by check or cash) if account balance is - \$0